WEDSTRIJIDKALENDER H.S.V. HET BOTJE 2024

DATUM

12 MEI

19 MEI

02 JUNI

09 JUNI

16 JUNI

14 JULI

21 JuLl

27 JULI
28 JULI

04 AUGUSTUS

11 AUGUSTUS

18 AUGUSTUS

03 MAART

15 SEPTEMBER
10 NOVEMBER

DAG

ZONDAG

ZONDAG

ZONDAG

ZONDAG

ZONDAG

ZONDAG

ZONDAG

ZATERDAG
ZONDAG

ZONDAG

ZAT ZONDAG

ZONDAG

ZONDAG
ZONDAG
ZONDAG

WEDSTRIJD

1 DE CRITERIUM

2 DE CRITERIUM

3 DE CRITERIUM

4 DE CRITERIUM

VLEESPARADE

PRIJZENPARADE

5 DE CRITERIUM

TWEEDAAGSE
TWEEDAAGSE

MARATHON

6 DE CRITERIUM

KONINGVISSEN

BINGO

BINGO
BINGO

UUR

0900 - 1500

0900 - 1500

0900 - 1500

0800 - 1500

0900 - 1500

0900 - 1500

0900 - 1500

0900 - 1500
0900 - 1500

0800 - 1600

0900 - 1500

1000- 1400

1430

1430
1430



